
RESORT CONNECTIONS VESSEL DEPARTURE TIMES 9.00am 12.15pm 3.00pm 3.15pm

Nadi Area to Port Denarau Pick Up Times

Tokatoka Resort Nadi 7:45am 10:40am 1:40pm 1:40pm

Fiji Gateway Hotel  Please wait for collection at the bus bay in front 
of the Fiji Gateway Hotel

7:50am 10:45am 1:45pm 1:45pm
Trans International Hotel

Novotel Nadi 7:55am 10:50am 1:50pm 1:50pm

Tanoa International Hotel 8:00am 10:55am 1:55pm 1:55pm

Ratsun Nadi Airport 
Apartment Hotel

Please wait for collection at the bus bay in front 
of the Ratsun Nadi Airport Apartment Hotel 8:00am 11:00am 2:00pm 2:00pm

Grand Melanesian Hotel
Please wait for collection at the bus bay in front 
of the Service Station 8:00am 11:00am 2:00pm 2:00pm

Tanoa Skylodge Hotel 8:05am 11:05am 2:05pm 2:05pm

Mercure Hotel Nadi 8:10am 11:10am 2:10pm 2:10pm

Best Western Hexagon  
International Hotel, Villas & Spas Please wait for collection at the bus bay in front 

of the RB Jetpoint Shopping Complex 8:15am 11:20m 2:20pm 2:20pm

Capricorn Hotel Nadi

Nalagi Hotel 8:20am 11:25am 2:25pm 2:25pm

Worldmark Resort Denarau Island managed by Wyndham 8:25am 11:30am 2:30pm 2:30pm

Radisson Blu Resort Fiji 8:25am 11:30am 2:30pm 2:30pm

Sheraton Fiji Resort 8:30am 11:35am 2:35pm 2:35pm

Westin Denarau Island Resort & Spa 8:30am 11:35am 2:35pm 2:35pm

Sofitel Fiji Resort & Spa 8:40am 11:40am 2:40pm 2:40pm

Hilton Fiji Beach Resort & Spa 8:40am 11:40am 2:40pm 2:40pm

Arrives Port Denarau 8:45am 11:45am 2:45pm 2:45pm

Wailoaloa to Port Denarau Pick Up Times

Bamboo Travellers Beach

Please wait for collection outside Aquarius Pacific 7:15am 10:30am - -
Beach Escape Villas

Bamboo Bluewater Lodge

Aquarius Pacific

Smugglers Cove

Please wait for collection outside Smugglers Cove 7:15am 10:30am - -

Ramada Resort

Bamboo Tropic

Tropic Lodge

New Town Beach Motel

Grand West Villas 7:30am 10:30am - -

Wailoaloa Beach Resort 7:30am 10:30am - -

Nadi Bay Resort 7:30am 10:30am - -

Pick-up times for the 12.15pm departure will be by complimentary taxi to Mercure Hotel Nadi to connect with Courtesy Coach Transfer to Port Denarau.  
Details provided at time of booking.

COACH SCHEDULE
To/From Port Denarau for Day Cruises and Resort Connections

SS
C4

62
5 

01
JU

LY
 1

7 
V1

Please ensure guests are advised of the below times as drivers are unable to wait. If guests miss the coach they 
will have to find their own way to Port Denarau. For conditions of carriage and booking conditions please see 

the South Sea Cruises “Fiji Islands Day Cruises” brochure or our website www.ssc.com.fj



The Coral Coast to Port Denarau Pick Up Times - Connects with Route 8 to Malamala Beach Club & South Sea Island Full Day Tour

Warwick Fiji Hotel & Resort 7:25am -

Naviti Resort 7:35am -

The Fiji Hideaway Resort & Spa 7:45am -

Tambua Sands Beach Resort 7:45am -

Tubakula Beach Resort 8:00am -

Outrigger Fiji Beach Resort 8:05am -

Bedarra Beach Inn 8:05am -

Crows Nest Resort Fiji 8:05am -

Shangri-La's Fijian Resort & Spa 8:35am -

Intercontinental Fiji Golf Resort & Spa - 8:30am

Fiji Marriott Resort Momi Bay - 9:00am

DoubleTree Resort by Hilton Fiji - 9:20am

Arrives Port Denarau 9:40am 9:45am

Port Denarau to the Coral Coast - Connects with Route 10 from Malamala Beach Club & South Sea Island

Departs Port Denarau 5:00pm 5:00pm

DoubleTree Resort by Hilton Fiji - 5:40pm

Fiji Marriott Resort Momi Bay - 6:30pm

Intercontinental Fiji Golf Resort & Spa - 6:30pm

Shangri-La's Fijian Resort & Spa 6:00pm -

Crows Nest Resort Fiji 6:20pm -

Bedarra Beach Inn 6:20pm -

Outrigger Fiji Beach Resort 6:20pm -

Tubakula Beach Resort 6:20pm -

Tambua Sands Beach Resort 6:30pm -

The Fiji Hideaway Resort & Spa 6:40pm -

Naviti Resort 6:50pm -

Warwick Fiji Hotel & Resort 7:05pm -

RESORT CONNECTIONS VESSEL DEPARTURE TIMES 9.00am 12.15pm

Other Resorts to Port Denarau Pick Up Times

Anchorage Beach Resort - Connect by a free taxi to the Mercure Hotel for the courtesy coach transfer 7:30am -

First Landing Resort Fiji  - Connect by a free taxi to the Mercure Hotel for the courtesy coach transfer 7:45am -

Club Fiji - Connect by a free taxi to the Mercure Hotel for the courtesy coach transfer 7:30am 10:30am

Oasis Palms - Connect by a free taxi to the Mercure Hotel for the courtesy coach transfer 7:30am 10:30am

Bayview 7:45am -

Resort Relax 7:45am -

Nadi Downtown Backpackers - Connect by a free taxi direct to Port Denarau 7:30am 11:00am

Arrives Port Denarau 8:30am -

Please ensure guests are advised of the below times as drivers are unable to wait. If guests miss the coach they 
will have to find their own way to Port Denarau. For conditions of carriage and booking conditions please see 

the South Sea Cruises “Fiji Islands Day Cruises” brochure or our website www.ssc.com.fj

COACH SCHEDULE
To/From Port Denarau for Day Cruises and Resort Connections

SS
C4

62
5 

01
JU

LY
 1

7 
V1


